
R O O M  S E R V I C E  M E N U



Our extensive menu covers a wide range of dishes to suit all tastes and appetites.
Consciously sourcing from sustainable and organic suppliers where possible, the hotel

does its best to support local producers for fruit, vegetables, meat and fish. 

Discover our chef’s selections for breakfast, lunch, dinner, overnight meals and snack
options and when you've chosen your in-room dining options, please call Room Service

on extension 6719 to place your order. 

Please note adults need around 2000 Kcal a day. Some of our menu items contain
allergens and we are more than happy to guide our guests through any dishes that

contain particular ingredients or allergens. 

Simply let our team know your requirements when placing your order. 

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. 

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill. 
A £5.00 delivery charge will apply to your room service delivery. 

A T  Y O U R  S E R V I C E



BREAKFAST (06 :00AM–11 :00AM)

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

HEALTHY BREAKFAST 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 

LONDON BREAKFAST 

BREAKFAST SPECIALS  

CEREALS ,  YOGHURTS  AND FRESH FRUITS  

BAKERY  

ALL -DAY  DINING (11 :00AM–11 :00PM)

S O U P S  A N D  S A L A D S  

P I Z Z A S  

COMFORT FOOD 

F R O M  O U R  G R I L L  

ALL-TIME FAVOURITES  

A  TASTE OF ASIA  

S I D E S  

DESSERTS  

TWILIGHT MENU (11 :00  PM -  6 : 00  AM)

COMFORT FOOD 
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B O T T L E D  B E E R  A N D  C I D E R  

S P I R I T S  

WATER,  SOFT DRINKS  AND JUICES  

COFFEE AND TEA 
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BREAKFAST SPECIALS

Eggs Benedict £13.50 (565 kcal)
Poached hen’s eggs, honey roast ham and

hollandaise sauce on an English muffin 

Eggs Florentine £12.50 Ⓥ (530 kcal)
Poached hen’s eggs, baby spinach and

hollandaise sauce on an English muffin 

Eggs Royale £14.00 (662 kcal)
Poached hen’s eggs, smoked salmon and
hollandaise sauce on an English muffin 

Sourdough Toast with Smashed Avocado (339
kcal) £11.00 VE

Red chilli and coriander

Acai bowl with greek yogurth acai, granola,
berries and banana (dairy, gluten, nuts) £7.50

Omelette (2 eggs) egg white only (780 kcal),
ham (377 kcal), cheese (281 kcal), peppers
(242 kcal), tomato (9 kcal), mushroom (11

kcal) £19.00 

Fluffy Pancake Stack (4) £12.50 Ⓥ (900 kcal)
With maple syrup and mixed berries

HEALTHY BREAKFAST £21.00 Ⓥ 
(509 KCAL) 

Açai bowl with banana, Greek yoghurt,
forest berries and granola

Banana and sunflower loaf with vanilla
crème fraîche and wild berries

Fresh orange or carrot and ginger juice
Fresh mint tea or your choice from our

tea selection

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST £24.00 Ⓥ
(307KCAL)

Bakery basket – selection of rolls and pastries
with your choice of white, wholemeal,
sourdough toast or gluten-free bread
(All served with butter, jam, marmalade and
honey)

Natural yoghurt with seasonal fruit compote
or fruit yoghurt

Your choice of juice: orange, apple, grapefruit,
tomato, pineapple, carrot or cranberry

Choice of tea, coffee or hot chocolate

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £30.00 
(1330 KCAL)

Two free range hen’s eggs cooked to your liking:
scrambled, fried, boiled or poached fried hen’s
egg, cheddar cheese and hash brown 

Streaky bacon, black pudding and your choice of
sausage: pork, chicken or vegetarian 

Your choice of Cereal: Cornflakes, Rice Krispies,
Special K, All Bran Flakes, Weetabix, Coco Pops

Your choice of juice: orange, apple, grapefruit,
tomato, pineapple, carrot or cranberry

Natural yoghurt with seasonal fruit compote
or fruit yoghurt

Bakery basket - selection of rolls and pastries
with your choice of white, wholemeal,
sourdough toast or gluten-free bread.
All served with butter, jam, marmalade and
honey

Choice of tea, coffee or hot chocolate

B R E A K F A S T  D I S H E S
0 6 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 A M

Breakfast bap – streaky bacon, pork
sausage, fried hen’s egg, cheddar cheese
and hash brown

Fresh orange juice

Your choice of tea, coffee or hot
chocolate

LONDON BREAKFAST   £18.00 
(742 kcal)





Cornflakes (91 kcal)
All Bran Flakes (144 kcal)
Rice Krispies (85 kcal)
Weetabix (136 kcal)
Special K (118 kcal)
Coco Pops (134 kcal)
Plain Yoghurt, Seasonal Fruit Compote
Fruit Yoghurt (80 kcal)
Bircher Muesli
Porridge
Seasonal Fruit Plate

Bakery Basket
Selection of rolls and pastries with your
choice of white, wholemeal, sourdough
toast or gluten-free bread
 
White Toast
Wholemeal Toast 
Gluten-free Bread (91 kcal per slice)
Sourdough Toast 

All served with butter, jam, marmalade 
and honey

CEREALS, YOGHURT AND FRESH FRUIT

B R E A K F A S T
0 6 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 A M

BAKERY

£5.00 

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£10.50 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00



Chef's Soup of the Day

Caesar Salad (242 kcal)
Baby gem, Caesar dressing, topped with herb croutons,
parmesan (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

Add your favourite topping:
Grilled Chicken (775 kcal)
King Prawns (649 kcal) (Crustaceans)
Bacon (289 kcal)
Avocado (660 kcal)

Mezze Bowl (754 kcal) Ⓥ
Houmous, Olives, Artichokes, Grilled Peppers, Falafel
And Khobez Bread (Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Sulphites)

Smoked salmon platter with blinis (282 kcal) 
lemon crème fraiche, capers and watercress (Gluten,
Mustard, Egg, Sulphites)

British Charcuterie board (551 kcal) 
Suffolk salami, British chorizo, air dried pork shoulder,
picallili (Gluten, Mustard)

A L L - D A Y  D I N I N G
1 1 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 P M

£8.50

£12.00

£4.00
£5.00
£3.50
£4.00

£14.00

£19.00

£29.00

Mexican Nachos (989 kcal) Ⓥ
Served with Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Jalapeños, and
Cheese Sauce (Dairy, Sulphites)

Sea Salt And Black Pepper Squid Bites  (416 kcal)
Served with Garlic mayo (Gluten, Molluscs, Eggs)

Grilled Chicken Satay (664 kcal)
with chunky peanut sauce (Gluten, Fish, Peanuts, Soya)

Chicken Shawarma wrap (540 kcal)
with garlic sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

COMFORT FOOD

£12.00

£15.00

£16.00

£17.00



Margherita (696 kcal) Ⓥ (Gluten, celery, dairy)

Pepperoni (1091 kcal) (Gluten, Celery, Dairy)

Vegan Feast (677 kcal) VE (Gluten, Celery))
Vegan Cheese, Artichoke, Basil, Olives, and Cherry Tomato

Add your favourite topping:
Olives, Bell Pepper, or Mushroom

PIZZAS

A L L - D A Y  D I N I N G
1 1 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 P M

Dried Aged  Rib-Eye Steak, 300g (841 kcal)

Dried Aged Beef Sirloin Steak, 300g (817 kcal)

Scottish Farmed Salmon, 200g (907 kcal)(fish)

BBQ Boneless Chicken Thigh (438 kcal)(Sesame)

Please choose a sauce to accompany your meat or fish:

Peppercorn Sauce (184 kcal)(dairy, celery, sulphite)
Béarnaise Sauce (396 kcal)(egg, dairy, sulphite)
Garlic and Parsley Butter (150 kcal)(dairy)
Red Wine Jus (15 kcal)(celery, sulphite)

FROM OUR GRILL

Chicken or Vegetable Gyozas  with soy dressing 
(Gluten, Sesame, Soya)
Vegetable (174 kcal)
Chicken (227 kcal)

Vegan Lemon “Shrimp’’ with “vegan garlic mayo”
(384 kcal)

COMFORT FOOD

£16.00
£17.00

£12.50

£15.00

£16.00

£16.00

£2.00

£42.00

£40.00

£24.00

£21.00

£3.00



A L L - D A Y  D I N I N G
1 1 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 P M

Beer-Battered Cod (727 kcal) 
Served with mushy peas, tartar sauce and chunky chips (Fish,
Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Sulphite)

8 Oz. Surrey Beef Burger (561 kcal) 
Served on a seeded brioche bap, sliced tomato, pickled gherkin
and crisp lettuce, served with French fries (Gluten, Egg, Dairy,
Sesame)

Add your favourite topping:
Bacon, cheese (dairy), or fried egg (egg)

VEGAN Vegan Chicken Burger Burger  (858 kcal)
Served on a plant-based beetroot bun, tomato relish, vegan
cheese, crisp lettuce and French fries (Gluten, Soya)

InterContinental Club Sandwich (542 kcal)
With grilled chicken, smoked streaky bacon Fried egg, plum
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French
fries (gluten, wheat, egg) (Halal Turkey Bacon Available)

InterContinental Vegetarian Club Sandwich (773 kcal) Ⓥ
With grilled Halloumi cheese, sliced avocado, fried egg, plum
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French
fries (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

Sirloin Steak Ciabatta (1134 kcal)
Served with mustard, cheddar cheese, sliced tomato roquette
leaves and French fries. (Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Mustard)

Spinach and Ricotta Tortellini (653 kcal) 
with pine nuts and creamy pesto (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy, Nuts)

Penne Pasta with basil and roasted plum tomato Sauce
(available VEGAN or gluten-free)(Gluten)

Spaghetti Italian Style Meat Balls (kcal 293)
(Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

£23.00

£24.00

£3.00

£20.00

£19.00

£19.00

£21.00

£18.00

£16.00

£20.00



A L L - D A Y  D I N I N G
1 1 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 P M

A TASTE OF ASIA
Classic chicken Korma (812 kcal) (Gluten, Dairy, Cashew)
with basmati rice and Naan bread

Green Vegetable Thai Curry (328 kcal) with Butternut Squash,
Baby Corn, Courgette, and Aubergine (Dairy)
Add Chicken 
Add Tiger Prawns

Sweet and Sour Chicken (549 kcal)with pineapple and
steamed rice (Celery, Gluten, Seasame, Soya)

Chow Mein Chinese Fried Noodles With Vegetables (297 kcal)
(Egg, Celery, Molluscs, Sesame) 
Add Tiger Prawns (Crustaceans)
Add Chicken 
Add Tofu (Soya)

Special Fried Rice With Egg, Prawns, Chicken, Ham and
Vegetable (434 kcal) (Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Sesame
Seeds, Soya)

SIDES

Bok Choy  (45 kcal)

with oyster sauce, garlic and chilli (Molluscs)

Rocket and Parmesan Salad (148 kcal) Ⓥ(Sulphite, Dairy)

with Balsamic 

Sweet Potato Fries (270 kcal) Ⓥ 

French Fries (312 kcal) Ⓥ

Koffman Chips (323 kcal) Ⓥ

£23.00

£16.00

£4.00
£5.00

£23.00

£14.00

£5.00
£4.00
£3.00

£11.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00



A L L - D A Y  D I N I N G
1 1 : 0 0 A M  -  1 1 : 0 0 P M

DESSERTS

Rhubarb and Custard
Vanilla crème brulée, poached rhubarb, sablé 
(444kcal)(Gluten, Dairy)

Tiramisu Classic
Espresso-soaked biscuit, creamy mascarpone
(423kcal)(Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

Summer Berry Eaton Mess
Yuzu curd, crème Chantilly 
(341kcal)(Dairy, Egg)

Black Forest Indulgence 
Chocolate Delice, Cherry Agar, Chocolate Shard 
(472kcal)(Dairy, Egg, Gluten, Soya)

Assortment of Seasonal Fruit (100kcal)

Selection of Ice Cream (100 kcal)(Egg, Dairy) 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted Caramel 
Please ask for our selection of vegan ice cream and sorbets

British Cheese Platter (Small/Large) (479/500 kcal)
(Celery, Gluten, Dairy) Blacksticks Blue Baby, Luna Goat
Cheese, Cornish Yarg and Black Cheddar Bomber with Quince
Jelly, Grapes, Celery and Crackers 

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£15.00/26.00





Chef's Soup of the Day

Spinach and Ricotta Tortellini (653 kcal) 
with pine nuts and creamy pesto (Gluten, Eggs, Dairy,
Nuts)

Penne Pasta with basil and roasted plum tomato Sauce
(available VEGAN or gluten-free)(gluten, wheat)

Caesar Salad (242 kcal)
Baby gem, Caesar dressing, topped with herb croutons,
parmesan (gluten, egg, dairy)

Add your favourite topping:
Grilled Chicken (775 kcal)
King Prawns (649 kcal) (crustaceans)
Bacon (289 kcal)
Avocado (660 kcal)

Beer Battered Cod (727 kcal)
Served with mushy peas, tartar sauce and chunky chips
(Egg, Gluten, Fish, Dairy, Sulphites)

Mexican Nachos (989 kcal) Ⓥ
Served with Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream,
Jalapeños, and Cheese Sauce (Dairy, Sulphites)

Sea Salt And Black Pepper Squid Bites (416 kcal)
Served with Garlic mayo (Gluten, Molluscs, Eggs)

£8.50

£18.00

£16.00

£12.00

£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

£23.00

£12.00

£15.00

T W I L I G H T  M E N U
1 1 : 0 0 P M  -  6 : 0 0 A M



Grilled Chicken Satay (664 kcal)
with chunky peanut sauce (Gluten, Fish, Peanuts, Soya)

Chicken or Vegetable Gyozas with soy dressing 
(Gluten, Sesame, Soya)
Vegetable (174 kcal)
Chicken (227 kcal)

French Fries(312 kcal) Ⓥ
Sweet Potato Fries (270 kcal) Ⓥ 
Koffman Chips (323 kcal) Ⓥ

InterContinental Club Sandwich (542 kcal)
With grilled chicken, Smoked streaky bacon fried egg, plum
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French fries 
(Gluten, Egg)

(Halal Turkey Bacon Available)

InterContinental Vegetarian Club Sandwich (773 kcal) Ⓥ
With grilled Halloumi cheese, Sliced avocado, Fried egg, plum
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and mayonnaise served with French fries
(wheat, gluten, egg, dairy)

8 Oz. Surrey Beef Burger (561 kcal) 
Served on a seeded brioche bap, sliced tomato, pickled gherkin and
crisp lettuce, served with French fries (Gluten, Egg, Dairy, Sesame)

Add your favourite topping:
Bacon, cheese (Dairy), or fried egg (Egg)

VEGAN Vegan Chicken Burger Burger (858 kcal)
Served on a plant-based beetroot bun, tomato relish, vegan cheese,
crisp lettuce and French fries (Gluten, Soya)

FROM OUR GRILL
Dried Aged Rib-Eye Steak, 300g (841 kcal)
Scottish Farmed Salmon, 200g (907 kcal)(fish)
BBQ Boneless Chicken Thigh (438 kcal)(Sesame)

Please choose a sauce to accompany your meat or fish:
Peppercorn Sauce (184 kcal)(dairy, celery, sulphite)
Béarnaise Sauce (396 kcal)(egg, dairy, sulphite)
Garlic and Parsley Butter (150 kcal)(dairy)
Red Wine Jus (15 kcal)(celery, sulphite)

£16.00

£16.00
£17.00

£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

£17.00

£19.00

£24.00

£2.00

£20.00

£42.00
£24.00
£21.00

£3.00

T W I L I G H T  M E N U
1 1 : 0 0 P M  -  6 : 0 0 A M



Green Vegetable Thai Curry (328 kcal) with Butternut Squash,
Baby Corn, Courgette, and Aubergine (Dairy)
Add Chicken 
Add Tiger Prawns

Classic chicken Korma (812 kcal) (Gluten, Dairy, Cashew)
with basmati rice and Naan bread

Sweet and Sour Chicken (549 kcal)with pineapple and steamed
rice (Celery, Gluten, Seasame, Soya)

PIZZAS
Margherita (696 kcal) Ⓥ (Celery, Gluten, Dairy)
Pepperoni (1091 kcal)(Celery, Gluten, Dairy)
VEGAN Feast (740 kcal) (Celery, Gluten) Vegan Cheese,
Artichoke, Basil, Olives, and Cherry Tomato

Add your favourite topping:
Olives, Bell Pepper, or Mushroom

£16.00

£4.00
£5.00

£23.00

£23.00

£14.00
£15.00
£15.00

£3.00

T W I L I G H T  M E N U
1 1 : 0 0 P M  -  6 : 0 0 A M

DESSERTS

Rhubarb and Custard
Vanilla crème brulée, poached rhubarb, sablé (444kcal)(Gluten, Dairy,Egg)

Tiramisu Classic
Espresso-soaked biscuit, creamy mascarpone(423kcal)(Gluten, Dairy, Egg,Soya)

Summer Berry Eaton Mess
Yuzu curd, crème Chantilly (341kcal)(Dairy, Egg)

Black Forest Indulgence 
Chocolate Delice, Cherry Agar, Chocolate Shard (472kcal)
(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Soya)

Assortment of Seasonal Fruit (100kcal)

Selection of Ice Cream 
(100 kcal)(Egg, Dairy) Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted Caramel Please ask for
our selection of vegan ice cream and sorbets

British Cheese Platter (Small/Large) (479/500 kcal)
(Celery, Gluten, Dairy) Blacksticks Blue Baby, Luna Goat Cheese, Cornish Yarg and
Black Cheddar Bomber with Quince Jelly, Grapes, Celery and Crackers 

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£15.00/26.00





 

Champagne and Sparkling Wine 

Prosecco La Cavea Spumante Brut, NV 

Laurent Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut NV

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Lanson Pere Et Fils Brut,

Lanson Le Rosé

Rathfinny Classic Cuvee Brut

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Rosé

Dom Perignon, 2009

White Wine 

Macabeo, El Circo, Aragon, Spain 2020 

Vinho Verde Loureiro Alvarinho, Azevedo, Portugal 2020 

Sauvignon Blanc “Wally”, Les Caves de la Loire, Loire, France 2020 

Pinot Grigio ‘Terrapieno’, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy 2020 

Chardonnay, Peter Lehmann Hill and Valley, Australia 2020 

Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2020 

Red Wine 

Organic Monastrell, Familia Castaño, Spain 2020 

Esteva Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, Douro, Portugal 2019 

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy 2019 

Merlot, Château Haut-Blanville, Pays d’Oc, France 2020 

Malbec, Amalaya, Calchaquí Valley, Salta, Argentina 2020 

Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN, Spain 2018 

Pinot Noir, Tinpot Hut, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 

Rosé Wine 

Rioja Rosado, El Coto, Spain 2020 

Estérelle Côtes de Provence, Château du Rouët, France 2018 

Port and Sherry 

Justino’s Madeira 10yr Malvasia (75 cl), Spain 

Offley LBV Port, Douro, Portugal, 2016 

Sandeman 10 year Tawny Port, Portugal, NV 

£35.00

£35.00

£37.00

£44.00

£42.00

£47.00

£55.00 

£37.00

£45.00 

Glass

125ml 

£11.00 

£20.00

£19.00

£22.00

£12.00

£12.50

£13.50

£15.50

£14.50

£16.50

£19.00

£13.00

£15.50

Glass

250ml 

£12.00 

£12.00 

£14.00 

£17.00

£18.50

Glass

100ml

£12.00

£7.00

£9.00 

£72.00

£45.00

£49.00 

Bottle

750ml 

£35.00 

£35.00 

£41.00 

£50.00

£55.00 

£57.00 

Bottle

750ml 

£ 55.00

£100.00

£120.00

£ 85.00

£110.00

£ 75.00

£ 85.00

£750.00

Please note a £5.00 tray charge and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your room service delivery. All prices

are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Vintages may vary due to availability.

175ml wine glass available on request. 

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S



B O T T L E D  B E E R  A N D  C I D E R

Erdinger Alcohol Free (0.5% ABV)

Madri

Aspall Cider 

Goose IPA

Pravha

Becks

BecksBlue Alcohol Free

JJ Whitley

Ciroc

Grey Goose L’Original Vodka 

Gin

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 

Hendrick’s 

Rum 

Pampero Blanco 

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Havana Club 7 Year Old 

Tequila 

Olmeca Blanco 

Olmeca Reposado 

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£11.50

£13.50

£14.00 

£11.50 

£13.50 

£13.00 

£11.00

£11.50

£11.50 

£11.00

£11.00 

50ml 

A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

S P I R I T S

Please note a £5.00 tray charge and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your room service delivery. All prices

are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Vintages may vary due to availability.

175ml wine glass available on request. 



Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Jack Daniel’s 

Jameson 

Canadian Club 

Talisker, 10 Year Old 

Glenfiddich, 15 Year Old 

Brandy

 

Martell VS 

Janneau VSOP Armagnac 

Liqueurs

Baileys Irish Cream 

Disaronno Amaretto 

Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari 

Malibu 

Martini Extra Dry 

Southern Comfort 

Water

Hildon Still/Sparkling 330ml 

Hildon Still/Sparkling 750ml 

Soft Drinks

London Essence: Tonic. Slimline Tonic, Bitter Lemon (28/15 kcal)

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer 200ml (20/36 kcal)

Coca-Cola: Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 200ml (42/0/4/0 kcal)

 

Lemonade 200ml (18 kcal)

Soda Water 200ml (0 kcal)

Juices: apple, orange, pink grapefruit, pineapple, cranberry 275ml (42 kcal)

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00 

£4.00

£5.50 

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00 

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.50

£13.00

£16.00 

£11.00

£13.00 

B E V E R A G E S  &  S O F T  D R I N K S

Please note a £5.00 tray charge and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your room service delivery. All prices

are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Vintages may vary due to availability.

175ml wine glass available on request. 



H O T  B E V E R A G E S

Americano 

Cappuccino (60 kcal)

Café Latte (180 kcal)

Espresso (16 kcal)

Double Espresso (22 kcal)

Macchiato 

Flat White (70 kcal)

Mocha (60 kcal)

Hot Chocolate (60 kcal)

Small pot of coffee 

Large pot of coffee 

Decaffeinated coffee available upon request

Tea Selection

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£4.25

£4.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£6.75

£5.75

£6.75

£5.75

Please note a £5.00 tray charge and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your room service delivery. All prices

are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Kindly advise your server should you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

Vintages may vary due to availability. 175ml wine glass available on request. 


